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DATE

02/10/89

02/13/89

02/17/89

02 /22 /89

03/14/89

03/21/89

04/11/89

05/03/89

05/04/89

05-24-89

05-31-89

06-20-89

07-05-89

07-10-89

07-17-89

07-20-89

09-18-89

10-06-89

10-26-89

10-25-89

Auth. Rec.

01-26-90

02-19-90

03-02-90

02-01-90

03-13-90

03-20-90

05-02-90

06-20-90

07-25-90

08-02-90

/V 27-90

X.r%o

NX,

D E C E A S E D

. Rif fe, John H.

Riley , Thadeus H. , Sr .

Ridgell , Alvin A.

R i c k a r d , Lucille

Reddick , Christopher

R i k a r d , John W. , Jr.

Rikard, Stella E.

Riley, Ralph C.

Rikard, Vyrl

Reeda, Agnes

Rikard, Donald Joe

Reeder, Eugene P.

Reese, Henry W.

Reeves, Lomie W.

Riddle, Charlsie M.

Reese, Mary Lou W.

Riley, Thelma B.

Reinhard, Eva L.

Reeves, Ervin E.

Reeves , Lonnie Wash

Rice, Melanie Padget Hook

Rea, Nellie

Reese, William

Richley, Bonnie

Richardson, Perry Egbert

Read, Charles C.s Jr.

Ridgell, Annie Lee

Rice, Michael D.

Richards, Lucas J.

Reich, John M.

Reid, Carrol P.

Rigsby, Mary Grace

Reihm, Ralph" Edward, II

Reeds, Rebecca AKA Reeves

Richardson, Thelman Lavon

Reeder, Estelle G.

-UV--W- - -

E X E C U T O R O R A D M I N I S T R A T O R

R i f f e , Shirley A . P . R .

Ri ley , Faye L. P . R .

D u r s t , Carrol l E . P . R .

R i c k a r d , James, J r . P . R .

Spec . Cons .

R ika rd , James W. P . R ,

Lee, Robert C. P.R.

Small Estate Affidavit

Craft, Valerie R. P.R.

Wenner, Suzanne R. P . R -

Rikard, Donald Joe P _ R .

Reeder, Lucy E. P.R.

Reese, Shirley Lanier P .R.

Small Estate Affidavit

Small Estate Affidavit ;

Reese, Nelwyn Anita

Small Estate Affidavit

Reinhard, C. Howard

Reeves, Kathryn E. P.R.

Small Estate Affidavit

Auth. Record

Papers filed only

Papers filed only - See Also 872-74

Papers filed only

Faust, Julia Catherine Richardson P.R.

Read, Carolyn J. P.R.

Durst, Carroll E. P.R.

Rice, William E. Cons.

Settlement Only

Reich , Laura P.R.

Reid, Ludie S. P.R.

Small Estate Affidavit P.R.

Reihm, Barbara J. P.R.

Small Estate Affidavit

Small Estate Affidavit

Preslar, Rhorie And
Coleman, Clara Co-P.R. 's

FILE

NUMBER

89-ES-32-60

89-ES-32-66

89-ES-32-72

89-ES-32-86

89-GC-32-014

89-ES-32-158

89ES3200204

89ES3200269

89ES3200275

89ES3200314

89ES3200329

89ES3200371

89ES3200401

89ES3200406

89ES3200424

89ES3200432

S9ES3200551

89ES320059R

89FS3200634

89ES3200633

89-ES-32-00757

89-ES-32-Q0886

90-ES-32-00070

90ES3200122

90ES3200152

90GC3200016

90GC3200035

90ES3200173

90ES3200195

90-ES-32-00289

90-ES-32-00407

90-ES-32-00505

90-ES-32-00542

90-ES-32-00596
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